

All American Home Care Expands Its Reach With a New Office in Pittsburgh, PA

PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, November 12, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- All American Home Care, a prominent provider of exceptional home healthcare services, has announced that it is expanding the reach of its services by opening its newest Home Care Agency in Pittsburgh. Individuals residing in bustling Philadelphia, historic Allentown, the capital city of Harrisburg, or the inviting Feasterville-Trevose area can rest assured that All American Home Care is dedicated to providing compassionate care within the comfort of their homes.

"At All American Home Care, we believe in nurturing a community where compassion and professionalism go



hand in hand. Our commitment to excellence in home care is not just about meeting the needs of our clients but also about empowering and supporting our caregivers to make a meaningful difference every day. As we expand across Pennsylvania, our focus remains steadfast on providing the highest quality of personalized care that All American Home Care is known for." - Michael Spivak, CEO and Founder of All American Home Care.

Established in the year 2013, All American Home Care Agency is solely focused on providing exceptional home care services to families and individuals during their time of need. In a very short time, this highly regarded Home Care Agency in Pittsburgh, PA, has reached remarkable heights and positioned itself as one of the leading home care providers in eastern Pennsylvania. The company officials believe that every individual is entitled to the highest standard of care. This is why they put extra focus on mandating the standards of their home care services.

"The heart of our mission at All American Home Care lies in the dedication and passion of our

caregivers. They are not just employees; they are the pillars of our success and the embodiment of our commitment to providing exceptional care. As we grow and reach more communities in Pennsylvania, we're not just offering jobs but opportunities to be part of a larger purpose – to bring comfort and care to those who need it most." - Renee Smith, Philadelphia Office manager, All American Home Care.

For press inquiries and further information, please visit https://myallamericancare.com.

For updates, follow All American Home Care on Social Media: Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/allamericanhomecare/

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/all-american-home-care-llc/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/allamericanhomecare/

Michael Spivak All American Home Care info@myallamericancare.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/668056286

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.